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MAY 24, 1995

CITRUS FRUITS—GRAPEFRUIT:
MARKET STEADY ctns AZ Red 32s
10.50 fsir quel 9.00 36t 10.50 fair qual
9 00 40s 10.50fsir qual 9.00 48s fair qual
9 50 56s fair qual 9.00 4/5 buctns FL
Indian River Red 18s 8.00 23s 8.50-9.00
mostly 8.50 27s 8.00-9.00 32s 9.00-10.00
36s 9.50-10.00 40s 8.00-10.50 48s
II

00 Star Ruby 32s ord cond 2.00-3.00 36s
10 00 40s 10.00.

—LEMONS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA 95s 16.50 fr qual
13>0d5E“r50 ord cond 5.00-7.00 115s
17 50-19.00 fr qual 13.50-16.00 ord qual
few 12.00-13.00 I4os 18.50-21.00 fr qual
16 00-18.00 ord qual 14.00-15.00 165s
20.50-24.00 mostly 22.00 fr qual
18 00-20.00 few 21.00 ord qual few 16.50
200 s 19.50fr qual 17.50few high as 20.00
ord qual few 16.50 23Ss fr qual 15.00.

—LIMES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctns MX Seedless Type
42s 5.50-6.50 48s 5.50-6.50 54s 5.50-6.50
mostly 5.50-6.00 63s 5.00-6.00 mostly
5 50-6.00. '

—MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE

—ORANGES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns CA Navel 56s fr qual
11.00-12.00 72s fr qual 11.00-12.0088s fr
qual 11.00-12.60 113 s fr qual 11.00-12.00
138 s fr qual 11.00 Valencia S6s 17.00 fr
qual 11.00-12.00 few 9.00-9.50 72s
16.50-17.00 fr qual 9.00-12.00 88s 14.00

few higher fr qual 9.00-12.00 few 8.50
113 s 12.00frqiud8.50-11.00138 s ll.OOfr
qual 9.50-10.50 ctns 7 4-lb flmb navel 113
sz 11.004/5 buctns FL Valencia S6s 9.50
64s 9.50-10.00 80s 9.50-10.00 100s
10.0011.00 few 9.50 125 s 10.0011.00
mostly 10.5011.00

-TANGELOS: OFFERINGS NONE
—TANGERINES; OFFERINGS

NONE

WHAT'S AHEAD FOR

--TEMPLES; OFFERINGS NONE
BERRIES—BLUEBERRIES: MARK-

ET ABOUT STEADY flu 12 1-pt cups
with lids NC med 18.0020.00 sml-mcd
18.50fits 12 6-oz cups with lids FL med
12.00

—CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS
NONE

—MISC BERRIES: MARKET LOW-
ER fits 12 1/2-pt bkts with lids MX Black-
berries 12.0015.00fits 125.6-ozflmwrpd
cups GU Blackberries 12.00 fr cond 8.00

—RASPBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY fits 12 6-oz cups flmwipd CA
Red 14.00-15.00 one label 22.00-26.00
AIR Red or cond 5.008.00 Gold or cond
5.00-8.00 fits 12 5.6-oz cups with bds CL
Red 18.00 fits 12 125gm cups GU Red
14.00

—STRAWBERRIES: MARKET
HIGHER flu 12 1-pt bkts CA rned-lge
12.0016.00 one label 18.00 fair cond
11.00AIR med-lge 18.00flu 1 lyr CAAIR

With Stems Ige 10.0012.00flu 8 16-oz
bkts with lids CA med-lge one label 19.00

MELONS—CANTALOUPS: MARK-
ET ABOUT STEADY 1/2 ctns/crts CA
12s 17.0018.00 15s 16.0017.00 mostly
16.00 18s 14.0018.00 mostly 15.00 23s
12.0013.00TX 12s 15.0017.00fair cond
10.0012.00 18s fr cond 10.00

—HONEYDEWS: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 2/3 ctns CA 8s 11.00 9s 8.00
MX 5s fr cond 10.0012.00 6s fr cond
7.0012.00 8s 8.0010.00fr cond 4.005.50
NI 9s 8.00 10s 5.00TX 8s 12.00few high
as 14.00

—MISC MELONS: OFFERINGS
LIGHT 2/3 ctm CA Crenshaw 81
16.00- Juan Canary 9s 13.00Orange

Flesh 9s 13.00
—WATERMELONS: MARKET

ABOUT STEADY ctns perctn TX Sangria
3s 21.00 4s 19.00 bins per melonFL San-
gria 20-24 lb 3.25-3.75 few 4.00 25-28 lb
4.50-5.00Royal Sweet 30-32 lb 5.75 few
6.00 Fiesta 25-28 lb 4.00-4.50 30-32 lb
5.00-

NON-CITRUS FRUITS-■'-APPLES:
MARKETSTEADY ctns trypk CL BOAT

CORN fc SOYBEAN
• We Deal In Futures And Options
• Our Only Business is Commodity Futures

And Options
• In Allentown Area and Same Principals For Over

20 Years
• When Buying options, your risk is limited to the

loss of the premium paid plus all transaction
(, costs. Buying futures arid-options have inherent

risks and should be done onlywith risk capital.
FOR INFORMATION-LITERATURE...

CHARTS...PLEASE CALL
(610) 366-7979 or 800-543-8939

LEHIGH VALLEY FUTURES INC.
Commerce Pleza, Suite 249, SOOOTilghman Street,

Allentown, Pa 18104
The risk of loss in trading futures and options on futures can be
substantial. Futures and options trading may not be suitable for
everyone. You should carefully consider the risks in light of your
financial condition In deciding whether to trade.

Gnnny Smith 80i 18.00 881 18.00 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctni trypk WA WAExFcy Red Deliciotu
72s one label 17.00fair appear 13.00 80s
15.50one label 16.50 88s 13.50-15.50pre-

ferred labels 16.50-17.00100 s 14.00-16.00
one label 16.50 113 s 15.50one label 16.50
125 s fair appear 13.00 Golden Delicious
80s one label 17.00 88s 14.00 Red Deli-
cious 88s 13.00-13.50 113 s 13.00Golden
Delicious 72s 12.00 80s 12.00 88s 12.00
100 s 12.00 113 s 12.00 Granny Smith 88s
17.50 WAFcy Red Delicious 64$ 13.00

few 14.00 72s 13.00 few 14.00 80s 13.00
88s 13.00 few 14.00 100 s 13.00 Golden
Delicious 100 s 11.50 113 s 11.50 ctns 12
3-lb flmbgs WA U.S. ExFcy Red Delicious
2 1/4“ min 12.00-12.50

—APRICOTS: OFFERINGS LIGHTS
ctns 2 lyr trypk CA Castlebrite 84s
18.00-19.0096s 18.00-19.0024 lb ctns Ise
CA Castlebrite #lO 20.00-22.00

—AVOCADOS: ctns 2 lyr CA Hass 48s
few 29.00 ctns Ise 48s 25.00-26.00

—BANANAS: MARKET STEADY 40
lb ctns IMPORT 14.50 fair qual 12.50
small 10.00-10.50 40 lb ctns bagged
IMPORT 14.50 ctns institutional pk
IMPORT petite 13.00

—CHERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 16 lb ctns/lugs CA Rainier 11
row sz & Igr few 50.00 18 lb ctns/lugs CA
Bing 12row sz& Igr fair cond 30.00-35.00
Larian 12row sz& Igr few 32.00Tulare 10
1/2 row sz 55.00few 60.00 11 1/2 row sz
45.00fair qual & cond 15.00-25.00 Coral
Champagne 11 row sz fair qual & ord cond
5.00-

—FRUITS OTHER: NO SALES
REPORTED

—GRAPES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 22 lb lugs CA Perlette
19.00- mostly 20.00 Flame Seediest
24.00- mostly 24.00 MX Perlette
19.00- Flame Seedless 22.00-24.00
20-21 lb lugs bgd CA Flame Seediest
21.00- MX Perlette 19.00-20.00
Flarfie Seedless 20.00-22.00 mostly 22.00

—KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY
flu 1 lyr CLBOAT 33»7.50 36i7.00-7.50
39i 6.50 ctni 22 lb lie CL BOAT 30 iz
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GETRESULTS!

FOR DOUBLE-CROP SOYBEANS THERE'S
ONLY ONE LEADBt OF THE PACK.

PURSUIT*herbicide is today’s
best tool for double-crop beans. It
not only deliversthe highest
degree of overall weed control,
it’s also the only postemergence
product that combines contact
andresidual activity togiveyou
superiorcontrol of more than 40
tough-to-control grasses and
broadleaf weeds. Including velvet-
leaf, foxtails, cocklebur, pig-
weeds, nightshades, common
ragweed, giantragweed, sun-
flower, shattercane and seedling
Johnsongrass:Without causing
cropinjury. Andbecause ofits

advanced chemistry and low
rates of application, PURSUIT
offers aresponsible choicefor the
environment. That’s thekind
ofleadership everyone can
respect. Andreason enough to
try PURSUIT. Seeus soon.
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Now Available in
10 Acre Eco-Pak
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Restricted. UsePesticide. Always read and follow directions. TMTrademark,American Cyanamld Company C 1993,Accent*Trademark, DuPont Company.

II

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, May 27,1995-Al3
10.00few 12.00 39sz 12.0042sz 12.0046

size 10.00
—MANGOES: MARKET SLIGHTLY

LOWER fits 1 lyr GU Tommy Atkins 8s
10-12 s ord cond 2.00-2.50 mostly 2.00MX
Tommy Atkins 10s 5.00-5.50 12s
5.00- 14s 5.00-5.50

—NECTARINES: MARKETSTEADY
25 lbctns Ise CA California Well Matured
Mayfire 72 sz 24.00 80 sz 20,00-21,00&8
sz 17.00-20.00 96 sz 15.50-18.00 108 sz
13.00- Maykist 80 sz 20.00 88 sz
17.00- 00

—PAPAYA: TOO FEW SALES TO
QUOTE

—PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctns 2 lyr trypk CAQueen Crest
56s 16.00-18.00 rich may 48-50 s 17.00
48-50 s 15.00-17.00 1/2 buctns GA No
Grade Marks 2 l/4“up 18.0025 lb ctns CA
Queen Crest 64 sz 14.00-15.00 3/4 buctns
GA No Grade Marks Springold 2 l/2“up
23.00 2“up 8.00-10.00

--PEARS: MARKET STEADY 40 lb
ctns/boxs AG BOAT Packham Triumph
80s 24.00 90s 24.00 CL BOAT Packham
Triumph 50s 16.00 135 s 20.00 Bose 120s
19.00-20.00 CONTROLLED ATMO-

SPHERE STORAGE std ctns wrpd OR
U.S. One D’Anjou 80s 23.00 90s 23.00
100 s 21.00-22.00 110 s 21.00 120 s 19.00

WA U.S. One D’Anjou 70s 22.00 80s
22.0090 s 22.00100 s 20.00110 s few 21.00
120 s 18.00-20.00

—PERSIMMONS: TOO FEW SALES
TO QUOTE

—PINEAPPLES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cln« 1 lyr HI A1R6111.50-12.00

—PLANTAINS: OFFERINGS INSUF-
FICIENT TO QUOTE

—PLUMS: MARKET STEADY 28 lb
ctm be CA California Well Matured Red
Beaut 70s 32.00-38.00 80s 29.00-30.00

—POMEGRANATES: OFFERINGS
NONE

Price Difference* are Quality, Size or
Day*

Open 10 ajn. Tuceday, Thuraday, and
Friday

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 3.00-3.75 % BU.
ASPARAGUS: 1.20-1.60 LB.
EGGS: MED. .35-.70 DOZ.
POTATOES; UNCLASSIFIED 50LBS.

3.00-4.00.

—PRUNES: OFFERINGS NONE

SPRING ONIONS: .30-.40 BUNCH.
HANGING BASKETS: ALL VARIET-

IES MEDIUM TO LARGE 4.00-7.00,
SMALL TO MEDIUM 2.00-5.50.

MIXED PLANTERS; LGE. TO JUM-
BO 5.00-20.00, SM. TO MED. 3.00-8.00.

PERENNIALS; 4" POTS .25-.60
EACH, .70-1.20 GAL. POT.

TOMATOES: PATIO 6” POTS .50-.75
EACH.

FLOWERS: ANNUALS 3.50-8.50
FLAT; PERENNIALS 4.50-12.50 FLAT;
HERBS 6.00-11.00 FLAT.

VEGETABLE PLANTS: 3.00-8.50
FLAT.

Lcinbach’s Shlppensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shlppcmburg, PA

Average Price* Of *1 Produce
May 18 and 23

GERANIUMS: 4-6” POTS 1.25-2.75
EACH.

SHRUBS; SMALL 1.50-8.00 EACH.
MED. 6.00-9.SOEACH: SMALL EVERG-
REENS 1.00-5.00 POT.

FLOWERING TREE: SM. TO MED.
4.00-12.00 POT.

FLOWERING PLANTS: AZALEAS
3.50-7.00 EACH; MED. RHODODEN-
DRONS 5.00-10.00 EACH.

TREES: SMALL SHADE 3.50-7.50
EACH; RED JAPANESE DWARF
MAPLE 6.50-14.00 EACH.

SOUTHERN PRODUCE
STRAWBERRIES: S.OO-11.00 8 QT.

FLAT.
TOMATOES; 7.00-11.00 25 LBS.

VINE RIPE
CANTALOPES: MED. TO LGE.

.75-1.50 EACH.
WATERMELONS: SM. TO MED.

2.50-3.75 EACH.
ONIONS: VIDALIA, LARGE

11.00-17.50 50 LBS.
PEACHES; SM. 6.50-11.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: 7.50-10.50 50 LBS. #l.
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AUCTION A MARKETLOCATED 3 MILES
NORTH OFLEBANON ALONG ROUTE 72

Paul N. Horst. 1840 Rt. 72 N,
Labanon, PA 17046
717-274-0762
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